JONATHAN W, MARSHALL, £30UIRE
SECHSTARY

Sandra Huth Grosko

Clerk’s Office
Ohio Supreme Court

65 South Front Street
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Dear Ms. Grosko:

The Dupreme
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Tiebruary 26, 2010
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RUTH BOPE DANGEL
STAFF COUNSEL
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This letter sets forth, pursuant to the provisions of Gov. Bar Rule V (8)(D)(2), the
counties in which publication shall occur in the event the Ohio Supreme Court enters a
disciplinary order in any of the Board reports filed with the Court during February, 2010

Case No.

02-042/05-054
05-101
(08-085
08-091
09-001
09-008
09-027
(09-049
9-061
09-066
9-082

cc: Court Reporter

Name

James Comell Young
Marion Neal Cox

Carolyn Kaye Ranke
Kenneth Norman Shaw
Patrick Josepl O’Malley
Henry Roosevelt I'reeman
Douglas J. Ritson

Albert Loreon Potter, 11
Joseph David Ohlin
David C. Sherman

Lewis Eugene Williams, Jr.

Fastlake
Shaker Heights
Cleveland
Warren
Cleveland
Tailmadge
Toledo
Bowling Green
Warren
Cleveland
Columbus

Very truly yours,,.~
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County

ZO03-15E5
Lake ZOCE -2k |
Cuyahoga — zeoe-i%oe
Cuyahoga 2zclo -o343
Trumbull zowo - 6306

Cuyahoga zeod - 449y
Summit Zoio- 0396k
Lucas zZoia- $391
Wood zow-028E
Trumbull 2pie-0287
Cuyahoga zoio -025Y
Franklin ze1s-0253
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